
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2026

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 39 38AGATSUMA  4333 D025244  1 0 0 0 15156 JAPAN  3

 54 54TAKASAKI KITA  4333 D025271  0-1 0 1 05156 JAPAN  0

 17 15ISESAKI  4333 D025283  2 0 0 0 25156 JAPAN  2

 16 17ISESAKI CHUO  4333 D025289 -1-1 0 0 05156 JAPAN  4

 29 27KIRYU CHUO  4333 D025315  2 0 0 0 25156 JAPAN  2

 74 73MAEBASHI  4333 D025323  1-7 0 0 85156 JAPAN  1

 110 105MAEBASHI CHUO  4333 D025324  5-2 0 0 75156 JAPAN  0

 23 25MAEBASHI HIGASHI  4333 D025325 -2-2 0 0 05156 JAPAN  1

 22 20MAEBASHI SHIKISHIMA MINAMI  4333 D025327  2 0 0 0 25156 JAPAN  0

 43 45NUMATA TONE L C  4333 D025364 -2-4 0 1 15156 JAPAN  1

 50 51OMAMA  4333 D025368 -1-1 0 0 05156 JAPAN  1

 44 44OTA CHUO  4333 D025369  0 0 0 0 05156 JAPAN  0

 59 60OTA  4333 D025370 -1-1 0 0 05156 JAPAN  2

 26 28SAKAI  4333 D025374 -2-2 0 0 05156 JAPAN  0

 48 48SHIBUKAWA  4333 D025387  0-2 0 0 25156 JAPAN  1

 103 106TAKASAKI  4333 D025392 -3-6 0 0 35156 JAPAN  0

 11 11TATEBAYASHI CHUO  4333 D025393  0 0 0 0 05156 JAPAN  7

 25 25TATEBAYASHI  4333 D025394  0 0 0 0 05156 JAPAN  2

 70 68TAKASAKI CHUO  4333 D025403  2 0 0 0 25156 JAPAN  0

 21 20TSUMAGOI  4333 D025415  1-2 0 0 35156 JAPAN  4

 19 21TANO-FUJIOKA  4333 D025417 -2-2 0 0 05156 JAPAN  1

 36 37TAKASAKI WADA  4333 D025421 -1-2 0 0 15156 JAPAN  3

 43 38USUI ANNAKA L C  4333 D025423  5 0 0 0 55156 JAPAN  0

 65 61TOMIOKA  4333 D025429  4-2 0 0 65156 JAPAN  0

 13 12YOSHII  4333 D025436  1 0 0 0 15156 JAPAN  4

 41 20KUNISADA L C  4333 D030297  21-3 0 0 245156 JAPAN  1

 59 60KASAKAKE  4333 D040967 -1-2 0 0 15156 JAPAN  0

 23 23KIRYU NISHI  4333 D040968  0 0 0 0 05156 JAPAN  2

 40 40OTA NISHI  4333 D042733  0-1 0 0 15156 JAPAN  0

 44 42TAKASAKI MIYAMA  4333 D045631  2-1 0 0 35156 JAPAN  1

 38 41ISESAKI SAWA  4333 D048304 -3-3 0 0 05156 JAPAN  2

 19 19YABUZUKA  4333 D050015  0 0 0 0 05156 JAPAN  4

 33 33SHIBUKAWA CHUO  4333 D053936  0 0 0 0 05156 JAPAN  0

 25 25MINAKAMI  4333 D055713  0 0 0 0 05156 JAPAN  8

 9 9TAKASAKI PEARL  4333 D060110  0 0 0 0 05156 JAPAN  13

 51 45TAMAMURAMACHI  4333 D063896  6-1 0 0 75156 JAPAN  1

 26 26TAKASAKIJO  4333 D096509  0 0 0 0 05156 JAPAN  6

 34 33TAKASAKI HIGASHI  4333 D112087  1 0 0 0 15156 JAPAN  4

 28 25MAEBASHI KITA  4333 D117793  3 0 0 0 35156 JAPAN  3
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 42 42Isesaki Kizuna  4333 D124256  0-1 0 0 15156 JAPAN  0

 9 11Takasaki City  4333 D134691 -2-2 0 0 05156 JAPAN  1

 15 12Takasaki Yanagawa  4333 D153458  3-1 0 0 45156 JAPAN  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  2  0  52  1,596 1,555  91  41 42
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